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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Matthew Vanderkooi     M40-49         1/7        6:14        1:37       45:59        0:46       21:07     1:15:41
2     Ethan Bennett          M20-29         1/4        7:31        1:04       46:35        0:48       21:13     1:17:10
3     Matt Polzin            M30-39         1/9        6:21        1:45       46:54        1:16       21:25     1:17:39
4     Kevin Greener          M50-59         1/7        7:04        1:47       46:12        1:01       23:14     1:19:16
5     Stephanie Skladzien    F30-39        1/19        6:30        1:51       48:38        0:58       22:09     1:20:03
6     Rob De Hooge           M40-49         2/7        5:22        2:31       46:46        1:22       24:16     1:20:16
7     Dan Quaerna            M60-69         1/4        7:42        1:58       45:39        0:52       25:26     1:21:35
8     Heidi Nickel           F40-49         1/7        7:12        1:23       49:02        0:31       23:47     1:21:54
9     Michael Ferguson       M30-39         2/9       13:07        1:28       49:00        0:45       19:41     1:23:58
10    Brandon Ferguson       M20-29         2/4        9:11        1:34       51:26        0:51       21:01     1:24:01
11    Max Brainard           M30-39         3/9        8:51        2:57       47:52        1:06       23:30     1:24:13
12    Curtis Floyd           M20-29         3/4        7:16        1:12       53:14        0:46       22:08     1:24:34
13    Nancy Vantreeck        F50-59         1/3        7:06        1:44       47:52        1:13       26:59     1:24:52
14    Michelle Richards      F30-39        2/19        6:32        1:15       51:10        0:45       25:42     1:25:23
15    Amy Vantreeck          F20-29         1/7        6:08        1:35       50:52        1:11       25:49     1:25:33
16    Kevin Blau             M40-49         3/7        6:50        1:23       53:12        1:19       23:55     1:26:37
17    Dana Bindl             F30-39        3/19        7:58        1:57       55:00        0:32       21:42     1:27:07
18    Christopher Alberts    M50-59         2/7        8:32        2:09       50:17        1:12       25:04     1:27:13
19    Theresa Magyera        F30-39        4/19        6:57        2:00       51:17        1:02       26:05     1:27:20
20    Leslie Deuchars        F30-39        5/19        7:53        2:07       54:28        0:58       23:44     1:29:07
21    Robert Shanahan        M30-39         4/9        7:33        2:10       51:35        1:09       27:07     1:29:32
22    Lyndsey Vogler         F20-29         2/7        5:37        2:04       58:22        0:25       23:14     1:29:39
23    Jon Rebholz            M50-59         3/7        7:44        2:18       52:19        2:13       25:22     1:29:54
24    Jennifer Sweatt        F30-39        6/19        9:34        2:24       54:11        1:32       22:36     1:30:15
25    Brian Ross             M30-39         5/9        7:50        2:12       53:31        1:17       25:46     1:30:33
26    Amy Paulsen            F40-49         2/7        7:30        1:21       54:43        1:19       26:14     1:31:05
27    Mark Rebholz           M50-59         4/7        8:10        2:23       51:22        0:29       28:49     1:31:11
28    Joe Mrozinski          M40-49         4/7        8:30        2:11       48:42        1:54       30:00     1:31:14
29    Alan Pavlic            M50-59         5/7        7:39        3:12       50:48        1:12       29:57     1:32:45
30    Mitchell Butson        M01-19         1/1        8:15        3:03       55:46        0:43       25:09     1:32:54
31    Erin Kapp              F20-29         3/7        6:58        1:53       57:40        1:09       25:51     1:33:29
32    Taylor Brockman        F20-29         4/7        7:57        2:16       59:36        1:05       24:21     1:35:14
33    Lori Keene             F40-49         3/7        7:51        2:02       56:59        1:38       27:09     1:35:37
34    Kyle Dumbleton         M30-39         6/9        8:29        2:35       55:22        1:36       28:05     1:36:07
35    Dan White              M30-39         7/9        7:52        2:16       53:07        1:36       31:55     1:36:44
36    Kristin Thysse         F30-39        7/19        8:35        1:30       56:23        1:40       29:13     1:37:19
37    Lisa Hartley           F30-39        8/19        7:02        2:03       57:46        1:31       29:47     1:38:06
38    Timothy Magnusen       M40-49         5/7       10:44        1:54       53:50        1:12       33:32     1:41:09
39    James Hall             M40-49         6/7       10:51        2:29       56:22        1:30       30:01     1:41:11
40    Andrew Roberts         M30-39         8/9        6:54        2:01     1:00:13        1:40       30:31     1:41:18
41    Jorge Ayala            M60-69         2/4        7:54        3:26       56:35        1:46       31:54     1:41:33
42    Jaime Schwingel        F40-49         4/7        9:47        2:07     1:00:36        1:58       27:40     1:42:06
43    Jamie Ferguson         F20-29         5/7        7:36        2:01     1:02:22        1:42       30:24     1:44:02
44    Mary Kok               F30-39        9/19        7:46        3:34     1:01:42        1:33       29:34     1:44:08
45    Melissa Appleby        F20-29         6/7        9:24        2:27     1:06:37        1:00       25:46     1:45:13
46    Emily Brainard         F30-39       10/19       11:05        1:48     1:03:32        0:44       28:10     1:45:17
47    Garrett Page           M50-59         6/7       10:30        3:52       55:59        1:54       33:09     1:45:23
48    Cathy Klopp            F50-59         2/3       10:20        2:22       57:15        1:22       34:16     1:45:33
49    Katy Unferth           F30-39       11/19        8:15        2:54       58:50        1:53       34:00     1:45:51
50    Katie Scheuerlein      F20-29         7/7        7:58        1:50     1:01:42        0:35       34:21     1:46:24
51    Kwaku Annane           M30-39         9/9       13:25        2:14     1:01:09        0:29       29:25     1:46:41
52    Rachel Morey           F30-39       12/19        6:34        3:38     1:00:26        1:14       35:23     1:47:14
53    Erin Hallbauer         F30-39       13/19       10:18        3:12     1:04:25        1:34       28:08     1:47:36
54    Renee Gregory          F30-39       14/19        7:35        2:40     1:07:51        0:52       31:31     1:50:27
55    Connie O'Connell       F50-59         3/3       12:01        4:10     1:02:41        1:34       31:01     1:51:26
56    Greg Heilman           M40-49         7/7        8:27        2:49     1:10:36        1:03       29:38     1:52:32
57    Bill Lafleur           M70-99         1/1       14:20        4:25     1:00:25        0:40       34:22     1:54:11
58    Shana Dumbleton        F30-39       15/19       10:11        3:40     1:10:30        0:53       29:42     1:54:54
59    Donald Fulton          M50-59         7/7       12:46        3:53     1:05:01        0:43       32:37     1:54:58
60    Susan Lawson           F30-39       16/19        9:55        4:44     1:07:18        0:36       32:45     1:55:16
61    Mathew Anderson        M20-29         4/4       10:28        3:48     1:07:03        0:29       37:17     1:59:03
62    Rebecca Brenson        F30-39       17/19       14:40        4:25     1:10:46        2:01       27:33     1:59:24
63    Rebecca Hoppe          F40-49         5/7       14:41        4:20     1:10:54        1:57       27:33     1:59:24
64    Tami Leslie            F30-39       18/19       10:34        5:07     1:10:18        0:52       32:46     1:59:35
65    Deanna Fulton          F40-49         6/7       11:59        3:26     1:07:12        0:56       36:22     1:59:52
66    Temple Sutfin          F40-49         7/7        8:02        4:08     1:16:40        2:49       31:29     2:03:06
67    Frederick Beseler      M60-69         3/4       12:05        2:13       56:28        2:25       53:19     2:06:29
68    Kris Hellenbrand       F30-39       19/19       10:21        3:29     1:10:55        1:35       40:32     2:06:50
69    Larry Alsum            M60-69         4/4       13:26        6:10     1:01:21        2:48       49:26     2:13:09
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